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Kegel Kegel

+ 197 Holz

SATZPUNKTE

MANNSCHAFTSPUNKTE

GV

TABELLENPUNKTE
Begründung Verwarnung:

SCHIEDSRICHTER - N A M E

Zugec Josip

SPORTKAPITÄN

0

6
HEIMVEREIN

0
Fritsch Chris

GASTVEREIN

Rauch Franz
HV

SPORTKAPITÄN

NRLV SCHIEDSRICHTER

18 209
VERWARNUNG

PROTEST

2

HEIMVEREIN
NAME

0 0

129FILIPOVIC Bozidar

4

LEISSNER Günther

HÄFELE Roland

4

136 143 134

1

1019
1 1

5 1055

1. Satz

0

1

1
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RUNDE
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UHRZEIT
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16.3.2018

19.00h

MEISTERSCHAFT

 

X

109

Vorarlbergliga

Rodund Vandans

   LIGA, KLASSE: 

Vandans

LV-Nr.104

GESNAME 3. SatzGES

S  P  I  E  L  B  E  R  I  C  H  T

1

120

138

1024

1282

01067

0

494

Vereins-Nr. 18

01

133

0

116

143

124

493

1

123

1

143

116 110

6

3. Satz

1

143 133

0

000

1214
1

1
551

153

2. Satz 4. Satz

563134

1

LEINGARTNER Matthias

M - LP

497
1071

124

FRITSCH Chris

1030

Schnitt

Wurf für

11

138

1

0 2
3

121MAIER Wilfried

0

113

10

124
10

0

1 1185
0

0

0

Wurf fürab

M - LP
Schnitt FW

0

496,5

8

0

01
0

131

21

482102120

SKC Illwerke 1

GESAMTLEISTUNG

12

FW

Ersatzspieler/in

3

Ersatzspieler/in

545,8 12

ab 1 Maier Wilfried

2

139

VALENTIN Gerhard

ZUGEC Josip

SKC Dornbirn 1

GESAMTLEISTUNG

4

33

1

127

125

1
0

KLICKOVIC Zeljko

9

   BAHN: 

   ORT: 

DAMEN

HERREN

LV-Nr. 18

1. Satz 2. Satz

GASTVEREIN Vereins-Nr.

155 572

3

127 152 517


